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Course Title 
 

Course Code Term Credits No. of 
Weeks 

Application 
Deadline 

Registration 
Closes 12pm 

EST 
Orientation  

Dates 
Course 

Start Date 
Tuition 

Deadline 
100% 
Drop 

Deadline 
Course 

End Date 

Fall 2016- Term 1            

Climate Change and The Law ENV 5212 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 8/2-8/29 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 
Administrative Law ENV 5105 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 N/A 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 

Energy Law & Policy in a Carbon Constrained World ENV 5226 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 N/A 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 

Alternative Fuels and Renewable Energy ENV 5344 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 N/A 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 

Climate Change Mitigation ENV 5214 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 N/A 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 

*LLM Seminar  LLM 9606 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 N/A 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 

Public Law REQ 7180 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 N/A 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 

Global Food Security & Social Justice ENV 5478 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 N/A 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 

Science for Environmental Law ENV 5112 1 3 8 8/2/16 8/25/16 N/A 8/30/16 8/26/16 9/2/16 10/19/16 

Fall 2016- Term 2            
Natural Resources Law ENV 5235 2 3 8 8/2/16 10/20/16 9/27-10/24 10/25/16 10/21/16 10/28/16 12/14/16 
Environmental Dispute Resolution ADR 6415 2 3 8 8/2/16 10/20/16 N/A 10/25/16 10/21/16 10/28/16 12/14/16 

Law and Policy of Local Food Systems ENV 5479 2 3 8 8/2/16 10/20/16 N/A 10/25/16 10/21/16 10/28/16 12/14/16 

Oil and Gas Development and the Environment  ENV 5469 2 3 8 8/2/16 10/20/16 N/A 10/25/16 10/21/16 10/28/16 12/14/16 

Energy Regulation and the Environment ENV 5228 2 3 8 8/2/16 10/20/16 N/A 10/25/16 10/21/16 10/28/16 12/14/16 

Communications, Advocacy and Leadership ENV 5122 2 3 8 8/2/16 10/20/16 N/A 10/25/16 10/21/16 10/28/16 12/14/16 

Environmental Law ENV 5115 2 3 8 8/2/16 10/20/16 N/A 10/25/16 10/21/16 10/28/16 12/14/16 

Climate Change Adaptation in Human Systems ENV 5343 2 3 8 8/2/16 10/20/16 N/A 10/25/16 10/21/16 10/28/16 12/14/16 
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Spring 2017- Term 1            

Climate Change Mitigation ENV 5214 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 12/13-1/9 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Energy Law & Policy in a Carbon Constrained World ENV 5226 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 N/A 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Alternative Fuels and Renewable Energy ENV 5344 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 N/A 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Environmental Economics & Markets ENV 5220 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 N/A 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Legislation and Regulation Survey REQ 7186 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 N/A 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Science for Environmental Law ENV 5112 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 N/A 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Administration Law ENV 5105 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 N/A 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Climate Change and The Law ENV 5212 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 N/A 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Federal Regulation of Food & Agriculture ENV 5411 1 3 8 12/13/16 1/5/17 N/A 1/10/17 1/6/17 1/13/17 3/1/17 

Spring 2017- Term 2            

Communications, Advocacy and Leadership ENV 5122 2 3 8 12/13/16 3/2/17 2/7-3/6 3/7/17 3/3/17 3/10/17 4/26/17 
Environmental Law ENV 5115 2 3 8 12/13/16 3/2/17 N/A 3/7/17 3/3/17 3/10/17 4/26/17 

Natural Resources Law ENV 5235 2 3 8 12/13/16 3/2/17 N/A 3/7/17 3/3/17 3/10/17 4/26/17 

Environmental Dispute Resolution ADR 6415 2 3 8 12/13/16 3/2/17 N/A 3/7/17 3/3/17 3/10/17 4/26/17 

Introduction to the Law & Policy of Agriculture, Food and the Environment ENV 5108 2 3 8 12/13/16 3/2/17 N/A 3/7/17 3/3/17 3/10/17 4/26/17 

Climate Change, Extinction and Adaptation ENV 5336 2 3 8 12/13/16 3/2/17 N/A 3/7/17 3/3/17 3/10/17 4/26/17 

Oil and Gas Development and the Environment  ENV 5469 2 3 8 12/13/16 3/2/17 N/A 3/7/17 3/3/17 3/10/17 4/26/17 

Energy Regulation and the Environment ENV 5228 2 3 8 12/13/16 3/2/17 N/A 3/7/17 3/3/17 3/10/17 4/26/17 
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Summer 2017- Term 1            

Legislation and Regulation Survey REQ 7186 1 3 8 4/4/17 4/27/17 4/4-5/1 5/2/17 4/28/17 5/5/17 6/21/17 
Climate Change and The Law ENV 5212 1 3 8 4/4/17 4/27/17 N/A 5/2/17 4/28/17 5/5/17 6/21/17 

Energy Law & Policy in a Carbon Constrained World ENV 5226 1 3 8 4/4/17 4/27/17 N/A 5/2/17 4/28/17 5/5/17 6/21/17 

Environmental Economics & Markets ENV 5220 1 3 8 4/4/17 4/27/17 N/A 5/2/17 4/28/17 5/5/17 6/21/17 

Global Food Security and Social Justice ENV 5478 1 3 8 4/4/17 4/27/17 N/A 5/2/17 4/28/17 5/5/17 6/21/17 

Science for Environmental Law ENV 5112 1 3 8 4/4/17 4/27/17 N/A 5/2/17 4/28/17 5/5/17 6/21/17 

Summer 2017- Term 2            

Environmental Law ENV 5115 2 3 8 4/4/17 6/22/17 5/30-6/26 7/4/17 6/23/17 7/7/17 8/23/17 
Natural Resources Law ENV 5235 2 3 8 4/4/17 6/22/17 N/A 7/4/17 6/23/17 7/7/17 8/23/17 

Communications, Advocacy and Leadership ENV 5122 2 3 8 4/4/17 6/22/17 N/A 7/4/17 6/23/17 7/7/17 8/23/17 

Climate Change Adaptation in Human Systems ENV 5343 2 3 8 4/4/17 6/22/17 N/A 7/4/17 6/23/17 7/7/17 8/23/17 

Energy Regulation and the Environment ENV 5228 2 3 8 4/4/17 6/22/17 N/A 7/4/17 6/23/17 7/7/17 8/23/17 

Law and Policy of Local Food Systems ENV 5479 2 3 8 4/4/17 6/22/17 N/A 7/4/17 6/23/17 7/7/17 8/23/17 
 


